R. No.

13/01/2026

RECEIPT

1935

ANOOP APPARELS

R. Date :

FREIND'S COLONY, FULCHUR GONDIA-441601

9423112923,8412946086 ,9307815737

MAYUR CLOTH & READYMADE CENTER

Received with thanks from M/s.

27625.00

Place TIRODA

Rs.

RUPEES  TWENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND 

SIX HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE ONLY

Payee's Signature

Bill No.:2242

For ANOOP APPARELS

CHEQUE NO  1075